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Fattcm Namc: The Book KeePer Max Colors

Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: Jena Della Grottaglia~Malc{onalclo 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
662w X 792h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 26-3,/8w X 31-5,/8hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

O ™ 2 DMC 151 Dusty Rose-VY LT
=D 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT

H o 2 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

| - 2 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD | T

| 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
@ ¢ 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T

B A 2 DMC 160 Graﬂ Blue-MD

[ E 2 DMC 161 Graﬂ Blue

H X 2 DMC 167 Yellow Peige-VY DK
[ : 2 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK

| I 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-1 T

D 0 2 DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT

O u 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
H 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK

B X 2 DMC »o1i Mahogany-MD

O % 2 DMC 307 [_emon

[ | a 2 DMC 310 Black

m 4 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD

m z 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
m N 2 DMC »i7 Pewter Gray

O B 2 DMC 518 Steel Gra5~LT

| a 2 DMC 319 Fistachio (Green-VY DK
B ® 2 DMC 320 Pistachio (Green-MD

[ | + 2 DMC 321 (Christmas Red

m A 2 DMC 322 Paby Blue-DK

m 1 2 DMC 326 Rose-VY DK

. 2 DMC 327 Violet-VY DK

[ | g 2 DMC »%¢ Nav9 Blue
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ngbol Strands Tch Number Color
" - 2 DMC »47 Salmon-VY DK
B ox 2 DMC »49 Coral-DK.
m J 2 DMC 350 Cora-MD
m s 2 DMC 351 Coral
o 2 DMC 353 FPeach
o 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
m # 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
m 2 DMC 370 Mustard-MD
= X 2 DMC 571 Mustard
H oL 2 DMC »72 Mustard-|_T
[ A 2 DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK
O < 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
O & 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DKC
[ | 25 2 DMC 413 FewterGra5~DK
B 2 DMC 414 5teelGrag~DK
N I 2 DMC 420 Hazelnutbrown~DK
] ¢ 2 DMC 422 Hazelnutbrown~LT
B o 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
o 2 DMC 434 DBrown-L T
m s 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
O \% 2 DMC 43¢ Tan
0« 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT
m s 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK.
O 5 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green~\/Y LT
] n 2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-(l | T
[ | A 2 DMC 498 Cl’m’stmas Ked~DK
m 8 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
H H 2 DMC soi Blue Green-DK.
B x 2 DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
B 4 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
m 2 DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK
m % 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD
B * 2 DMC séi Jade-VY DK
O X 2 DMC 597 Turquoise
= i 2 DMC 598 Turquoisc~LT
O e 2 DMC 603 Cranberrg
[ A 2 DMC 60é Pright Orange-Red
] q 2 DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DKC
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ngbol Strancls Tgpc Number Color

m 2 DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
H @ 2 DMC ¢632 Desert Sand-(JL VY DK
m 2 2 DMC ¢40 Beige Gray-VY DK
I 2 DMC 645 Beaver Grag-VY DK
m 3 2 DMC é47 Deaver Grayg-MD

O A 2 DMC 648 BeaverGrag~LT

L < 2 DMC ¢és¢ Christmas Red-BRT
O D 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT

| 2 DMC sso Old Gold-DKC

[ o 2 DMC 700 Christmas Gireen-BRT
] Q 2 DMC 702 Kellﬂ Green

B o 2 DMC 720 OrangeSPice~DK

O o 2 DMC 725 Topaz

0 e 2 DMC 726 Topazl T

] > 2 DMC 728 ToPaz

m 6 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
RN 2 DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
B 2 DMC 732 Qlive Green

O« 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

0 9 2 DMC 739 Tan-ULVY LT

= & 2 DMC 740 Tangerine

= % 2 DMC 742 Tangerine~LT
b 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Fale

1 a 2 DMC 745 Yellow-[ T Fale

Ol m| 2 DMC 7¢60 Salmon

O € 2 DMC 7é2 Pearl Grayg-VY LT

B i 2 DMC 777 Raspberry-\VY DK

m v 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

o 2 DMC 780 Topar(IL VY DK
m a 2 DMC 781 TopazVY DK

m O 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK

m 2 DMC 791 Cornflower Blue-VY DK
o v 2 DMC 795 Cornflower Blue-MD
m ® 2 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK

H 0 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD

[ | = 2 DMC  soi Coffee Brown-DK

H x 2 DMC 803 Baby Blue-(L VY DK
B 2| 2 DMC 80¢ FPeacock Blue-DK.



Fage 4 The Book Keeper Max Colors

ngbol Strancls Tgpc Numbcr Color
[ ¢ 2 DMC si4 Garnet-DK
" = 2 DMC sis5 Garnet-MD
b = 2 DMC si¢ (Garnet
[ I 4 2 DMC si7 Coral Red-VY DK
o r 2 DMC si19 Baby Pink-1 T
H o 2 DMC s20 Royal Blue-VY DK
H e 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
[ 2 DMC 824 Blue-VY DK
H L 2 DMC 825 Blue-DK
b N\ 2 DMC 831 Golden Olive-MD
a0 < 2 DMC 834 Golden Olive-VY LT
m £ 2 DMC 833 Peige Brown-\VY DK
B N 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK.
[ \Y 2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
O ~ 2 DMC 841 Beige Prown-| T
= u 2 DMC 842 Peige Brown-VY LT
4 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-\'Y DK
H v 2 DMC s90 Pistachio Green-(_]1. DK
| ) 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
B x 2 DMC 900 Purnt Orange-DK
H X 2 DMC 9oz Garnet-\VY DK
[ - 2 DMC 905 Farrot Green~DK
H = 2 DMC 909 I merald Green-VY DK
[ Mm 2 DMC 910 [~ merald Gireen-DK
[ | & 2 DMC 911 [ merald Green-MD
m o« 2 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK
m 2 DMC 919 Red Copper
m % 2 DMC 920 Copper-MD
[ Y 2 DMC 921 Copper
m 2 2 DMC 922 Copper-L T
L 2 DMC 924 Gray Green—-\VY DK
L ~ 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DKC
| Y 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
= © 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-l T
H i 2 DMC 935 Avocado (Green-DK
m o 2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-VY DK
H J 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-(Il. DK
HE = 2 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
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ngbol Strancls Tch

Numbcr COlOI"
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

943
945
946
947
950
951
956
958
961
970
971
972
97%
975
976
977
987
995
996
301 |
3013
302 1
3024
307% |
5041
3042
3045
3046
5047
305 |
3064
3%28
3%46
3%48
3350
3364
3371
5687

Briglﬁt Green~MD
Tawny

Burnt Orange~MD
Burnt Orange
Desert Sand-| T
TawnyL T
(eranium

Sea (Green-DKC
Dustg Kose~DK
Pumpkin-] T
FumPkfn
Canarg-DK.
Canary-DRT
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-| T
I:orest Green~DK
Electric BIue~DK
Electric B!ue~MD
K haki Green-DK
Khaki Green-l T
Brown Gray-VY DK
Brown Grag-VY LT

Mocha Browm\/Y DK

Antique \/iolet~MD
Antique Violet-] T
Ye”ow Beige~DK
Yellow Beige~MD
Yellow Beige~LT
(Green Gra3~DK
Deser’c Sa nd
Salmon-DK_
Hunter Green
Yellow Gireen-] T
Dusty Rose-(JL. DK
Fine Green

Black Brown
Mauve
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ngbol 5trancls Tch

Numbcr COlOI"
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5705
3712
5726
5727
%740
5743
5750
5752
5765
5768
5770
5771
5772
5773
5776
3777
5778
5782
5787
5790
5799
3801
3802
5807
%804
5805
5807
3814
5815
%816
%818
%822
5823
%826
%828
5829
%8%0
%8% |

Melon-DK.
Salmon-MD

Antique Mauve~DK
Antique Mauve-l T
Antique \/io!et~DK
Antique Violet:\VY L T
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Peacock Blue-\VY DK
Grray Green-DK.
Tawng VY LT

Terra Cotta-(UIL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Deser’c 5and~MD
Mahogang-L T

Terra Cotta-VY DK
Terra Cotta~LT
Mocha Brown-| T
Brown 6rag~DK
DBeige Gray-UL DK
Fewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-| T
Antique Mauve~\/Y DK
Mauve-MD

C yclamen Pink-DK.
Cyclamen Pink
Cornflower Blue
Aquamarine

Celadon Green-DIKC
Celadon Green-MD
Emerald Green-(ILL VY DK
Straw-L T
Yellow-(J[_ Fale
(Golden Brown
Hazelnut Brown

Old Gold-VY DK
Terra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
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ngbol Strancls Tch

Numbcr COlOI"
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

58%2
5854
5842
584>
5 844
5847
5848
%850
5851
5852
5855
5854
3856
5857
5858
5859
3860
5861
5862
5863
5864
5865

Kaspberr5~MD
Grape-DK
Weclgewood~DK
[ lectric Blue
Bright Turquoise~DK
T eal Green-DK
Teal Green-MD
Bright Green~DK
Brig[‘xt (areen
Straw-\V'Y DK
Autumn GOId~DK
Autumn GOId~MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-PDK_
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-| T
Cocoa
Cocoa-l T
Mocha Beige~DK
Moc}ﬁa Beige~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
Winter White
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USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

ODMC 151 i8 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 152 7%% o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
BDOMC 154 16050 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
BEDMC 156 176 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 158 88 © o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 159 375 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 160 1065 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 141 491 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 167 i482 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 221 1537 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 223 570 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 224 452 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 225 i27 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 200 7974 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
B DMC 301 1904 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 307 20 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3i0 92959 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 26.000
BDOMC 311 1057 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 315 1190 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 317 1955 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 218 798 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 319 i51 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 220 37 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 321 1199 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 322 i2 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 326 1177 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 327 344 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 334 386 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 347 9i8 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 349 675 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 350 644 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 351 i52 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

CODMC 353 9% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC %55 2486 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) i.000
BDMC 356 3%22 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BEDMC 370 962 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BEDMC 371 8%0 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
EDMC 372 118% O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 400 216% 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 402 960 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 407 1487 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 413 2881 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 414 1859 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 420 378% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
ODMC 422 io46 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 433 2176 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 434 2348 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 435 4052 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
EDMC 43¢ 3022 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 437 1322 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 451 i510 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BEDMC 471 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
ODMC 472 38 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
B DMC 498 2%85 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 500 10061 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) %.000
B DMC soi 1720 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 517 54 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 535 i376 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 550 2080 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 552 177 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 561 65 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 597 25 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 598 i 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC ¢éo3 i2 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o} 1.000
B DMC 606 59 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC ¢io 789 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 613 753 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BmDMC 632 5094 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 640 391 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BmDMC 645 843 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

BEDMC 647 451 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC 6438 i5% o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o i.000
BDMC 666 35% QO o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC é77 654 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 680 236 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 700 56 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 702 9 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 720 54 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 725 43 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 726 2% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 728 50 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
EDMC 729 812 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 730 78 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 732 26 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 738 3244 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 739 1249 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 740 9 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 742 34 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 744 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
ODMC 745 i68 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 760 60 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
ODMC 762 iz 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
mDOMC 777 52% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 779 7045 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 780 1022 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
mDMC 781 309 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
mDMC 782 82 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDOMC 791 63 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 793 40 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 796 48 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 799 5 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC soi 2071 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 803 40 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
mDMC 806 81 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC si4 11350 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 4.000
BDMC si5 45%5 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
mDMC s8i¢ 336 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
mDMC si7 1526 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

ODMC 819 106 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 820 181 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
BDMC 823 19149 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 6.000
BDMC 824 390 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 1.000
BDMC 825 5% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 83 65 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 834 o1 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 838 5829 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 3839 2405 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
mDMC 840 958 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o) 1.000
B DMC 841 1118 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 842 1112 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 869 1202 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 890 3%4 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 898 2044 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DOMC 900 487 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 902 16831 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
BDMC 905 28 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 909 37 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 910 72 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 911 68 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 9138 2268 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 919 876 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 920 526 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 921 5%6 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 922 421 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 924 720% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC 930 15195 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 5.000
BDMC 931 1013 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 932 42 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 935 208 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 936 102 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDOMC 938 18146 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
BDOMC 939 37075 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) i 1.000
BDMC 943 118 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 945 1020 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 946 2% 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 947 31 0 o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
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Tch Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st

CODMC 950 5%7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 951 1826 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
BDMC 956 i5 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 958 28 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 941 5 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
mDMC 970 410 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
BDMC 971 18 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 972 i1 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 973 ) o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.000
BmDOMC 975 3019 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
mDMC 976 252 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 977 295 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 937 24 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
BDMC 995 24% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 996 118 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3011 49 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
EDMC 3013 35% O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3021 1352 0O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 3024 87 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 303 2359 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3041 1365 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
EDMC 3042 571 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
EDMC 3045 1419 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
O DMC %046 290 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 3047 80% 0O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DOMC 3051 155 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
EDMC 3064 1504 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
BmDMC 3328 217 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
BDMC 23346 [REe) o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 3348 62 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3350 141 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3364 32 0 o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
BDMC 3371 40170 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1 1.000
BDMC 3687 20 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 3705 131 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3712 108 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
BDMC 3726 748 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
ODMC 3727 272 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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BDOMC 3740 2549 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3743 7% o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 1.000
BDOMC 3750 2%197 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 7.000
ODMC 3752 3 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3765 i76 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 37643 6512 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
ODMC 3770 972 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3771 12%% O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3772 3885 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
HDMC 3773 1658 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3776 i350 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
mDMC 3777 607 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3778 1249 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC »782 685 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3787 91% 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3790 92% 0O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 23799 5915 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 3801 187 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 3802 1182 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3803 109 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3804 8 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 3805 i9 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 3807 41 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 3814 30 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 3815 21 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 2816 6% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDOMC 3818 177 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3822 38 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 3823 1644 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 2826 1204 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC %8238 3256 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 2829 414 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
B DMC 2»8%0 3667 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
BDMC 3831 694 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3832 i57 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3834 1485 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 2»842 218 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
BDMC 3843 82 O o) o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
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BDMC 3844 iis o o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3847 137 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o . 000
BDMC 3848 57 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3850 9 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3851 31 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3852 5 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3853 326 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC %854 208 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
ODMC 2856 762 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
BDMC 3857 5460 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 2.000
mDMC 38538 3515 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) i.000
B DMC 2859 i85 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 2860 2346 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 3861 1785 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DMC 2»862 3409 O o] o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o} o 1.000
B DMC 3863 2%09 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
HDMC 3864 2571 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3865 248 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



